Oklahoma State Department of Education

2023 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

61 PITTSBURG 1080 MCALESTER

167941: STEEBER, ROBERT

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
214
251
115
116
170

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Life Ins

Fringe Retirement
Salary in lieu of Fringe
TRS Offset Credit
Stipends

$165,722.00

$151,350.00
$41.00
$10,852.00
$405.00
$574.00
$2,500.00



